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•	Aluminum stem and steel base, black or white 
painted base as standard

•	Chrome frame as standard - Fixed Height 
Only

•	Felt protective pads on underside 
of base

•	Black or white compact laminate top as 
standard

•	Veneered or compact laminate top

•	American Black Walnut or Oak veneer as 
standard

•	Height adjustable base option only available 
in Black or White painted frame (not available 
in Chrome)

Painted Frame Options

Color
Choice

RAL 
9005

RAL 
9016

RAL 060 
60 05

RAL 240 
20 22

RAL 220 
70 10

RAL 130 
30 20

RAL 040 
50 50

RAL 070 
70 80

Suffix* PF/B PF/ W PF/ SG PF/ DB PF/ LB PF/ GN PF/ CR PF/ Y

$ inc inc 316 316 316 316 316 316

Flamingo STATIC  
HEIGHT

Code: Description: Unit Size 
 

W x D x H

$  
(lb)

FLT/P/L*

Black or white compact 
laminate top, fixed height 
stem, white or black painted 
frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 938 20

FLT/P/W*
American Black Walnut 
veneer top, fixed height stem, 
white or black painted frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 1318 20

FLT/P/O*
Oak veneer top, fixed height 
stem,white or black painted 
frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 1406 20

FLT/C/L
Black or white compact 
laminate top, fixed height 
polished frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 1270 20

FLT/C/W
American Black Walnut 
veneer top, fixed height stem, 
polished frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 1658 20

FLT/C/O Oak veneer top, fixed height 
stem,polished stem

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

630mm
24.75” 1744 20

HEIGHT  
ADJUSTABLE

Code: Description: Unit Size 
 

W x D x H

$  
(lb)

FLT/P/L/HA*

Black or white compact 
laminate top
Height Adjustable stem
White or black painted frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

Min. 635mm
25”

Max. 1085mm
42.75”

1112 25

FLT/P/W/HA*

American Black Walnut 
veneer top
Height Adjustable stem
White or black painted frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

Min. 635mm
25”

Max. 1085mm
42.75”

1502 25

FLT/P/O/HA
Oak veneer top
Height Adjustable stem
White or black painted frame

450mm 
17.75”

400mm 
15.75”

Min. 635mm
25”

Max. 1085mm
42.75”

1586 25
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